
Pos 

 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTB 

1 

 

TTC 

1 

2 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

89 

667 

76 

111 

432 

86 

593 

986 

77 

42 

17 

83 

50 

93 

58 

60 

170 

916 

41 

14 

07 

1 

40 

49 

Name 

Alex Whetman 

Shawn Murphy 

Makes & Models Racing 

John Howar 

Pink Ribbon Racing 

Andrew Moench 

james pasquier 

Mike Bratsch 

Adam Hurdman 

Jan Gerday 

Darin Beaudoin 

Joe Evers 

Max Dufford 

Trever Pope 

George (Jeb) Brown 

Todd Green 

Tyler Nisonger 

Ben Lamberson 

Monte Frazier 

Robb Lentz 

Greg Warnock 

Jeff Kearl 

David Bradshaw 

Wade Hall 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.271 

1:36.875 

1:39.751 

1:45.285 

1:51.266 

1:38.977 

1:39.585 

1:42.670 

1:51.086 

1:55.668 

1:44.019 

1:46.099 

1:46.455 

1:49.747 

1:51.853 

1:43.805 

1:48.179 

1:50.431 

1:51.688 

1:53.817 

1:35.867 

1:36.252 

1:40.483 

1:46.823 

In Session 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 4 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 4 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 3 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 3 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:35.821 

1:37.279 

1:40.331 

1:46.433 

1:51.909 

1:39.309 

1:39.700 

1:42.888 

1:51.422 

1:56.247 

1:44.387 

1:46.374 

1:46.776 

1:50.047 

1:52.410 

1:43.881 

1:48.297 

1:51.402 

1:52.177 

1:54.078 

1:38.253 

1:36.694 

1:40.755 

1:47.093 

2nd Session 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 4 

TT Fury-Session 4 

TT Storm-Session 3 

TT Storm-Session 3 

TT Storm-Session 3 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 3 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Storm-Session 2 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 3 

TT Fury-Session 4 

Sponsor 

Makes & Models 

Marzipan Industries 

AMEX Credit Cards 

MazdaSpeed Racing 

Bountifu l Mazda/Lyfe Motorsport 

On Point Supplements 

LYFE Motorsport 

Park City Colors 

Nat/State 
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TT Sunday 

TT Combined - Sunday 6/12 

UMC West 2.200 miles 


